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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Chappelle3000
Accel

9.275 9.550 9.5509.550 37.925
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Osborn3039
Edge

9.300 9.350 9.4009.350 37.400
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Vivienne Wluka3085
Menlo Sparks

9.150 9.300 8.7008.975 36.125
6 3 4T 6 3 

3 

Allie Giammona3001
Accel

8.900 9.000 9.0758.925 35.900
11T 6 7 4 4 

4 

Kiki Chan3034
Edge

9.225 9.100 8.4008.950 35.675
4 4 6 12T 5 

5 

Livia Langmade3016
Accel

9.175 8.800 8.6258.975 35.575
5 8T 4T 8 6 

6 

Annelise Smaby3046
Gold Star

8.700 9.050 8.5009.000 35.250
15 5 3 10 7 

7 

Jayla Hall3094
Rodina

8.900 8.700 9.1008.400 35.100
11T 12 12 3 8 

8 

Diana Mc Grory3052
Gold Star

9.000 8.950 8.8757.975 34.800
9 7 14 5 9 

9 

Kylie Holzman3119
Accel

8.800 8.600 8.6008.750 34.750
14 13 9 9 10 

10 

Ava Thompson3089
Menlo Sparks

8.925 8.800 8.4258.300 34.450
10 8T 13 11 11 

11 

Brianna Solomon3044
Gold Star

9.050 8.475 8.0508.800 34.375
8 15 8 14 12 

12 

Charlotte Smith3091
Menlo Sparks

8.350 8.050 8.4008.550 33.350
16 17 11 12T 13 

13 

Anya Podkaminer3013
Accel

8.200 8.750 8.6507.700 33.300
17 11 15 7 14 

14 

Katie Ho3004
Accel

8.850 8.775 0.0008.650 26.275
13 10 10 15T 15 

15 

Sofia Biddle3009
Accel

9.100 8.400 0.0007.475 24.975
7 16 16 15T 16 

16 

Aisling Glavin3012
Accel

9.275 8.525 0.0007.100 24.900
2T 14 17 15T 17 

17 
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